1D
1st
2nd
3rd

1D
1st

2nd
3rd

1D
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

HORSE
MM Frosty Cash
DF For Frost Sakes
JT Peps Cracker Jack

HORSE
SRL Mac N Cheese
Mito On The Money
CO Go Ezzy Man

HORSE
Dacs Lazer Bed Bug
GB French Lady
DACS Laazer Top Maze
BDB Cashiers Suzie

2017 NAERIC BARREL OF CASH FUTURITY RESULTS

OWNER
Rachelle Boyes
Aleaha More
Jenel Boyes

OWNER
Dale Lowery & Julie Ross
Traci Den Brock
Brent & Ginny Collins

RIDER
Rachelle Boyes
Aleaha More
Jenel Boyes

RIDER
Stephanie Colie
Traci Den Brock

Tanner Cook

BREEDER
Moose Mountain Quarter Horses
D5 Performance Horses
Diamond K Ranch

BREEDER
Rosalyn D. Bennie
Bridgeman Land & Livestock
Winchester Ranch

2017 NAERIC BARRELS OF CASH STAKE RACE RESULTS

OWNER
Rachelle Boyes
Sandra Spencer

Sherrie Ross
Jason & Colleen Antholz

RIDER
Rachelle Boyes
Sandra Spencer

Shelby Ross
Colleen Antholz

BREEDER
DAC Farms
Gord Adams
DAC Farms
Tom & Sharleen Bennie

TIME
14.377
14.5
14.571

TIME
15.45
15.5
15.859

TIME
14.835
14.932
15.175
15.235

PAYOUT
$3,500.00
$2,160.00
$1,440.00

PAYOUT
$900.00
$540.00
$360.00

PAYOUT
$800.00
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00



