2017 NAERIC BARREL OF CASH FUTURITY RESULTS

1D	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER	BREEDER	TIME	PAYOUT
1st	MM Frosty Cash	Rachelle Boyes	Rachelle Boyes	Moose Mountain Quarter Horses	14.377	\$3,500.00
2nd	DF For Frost Sakes	Aleaha More	Aleaha More	D5 Performance Horses	14.5	\$2,160.00
3rd	JT Peps Cracker Jack	Jenel Boyes	Jenel Boyes	Diamond K Ranch	14.571	\$1,440.00
1D	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER	BREEDER	TIME	PAYOUT
1D 1st	HORSE SRL Mac N Cheese	OWNER Dale Lowery & Julie Ross	RIDER Stephanie Colie	BREEDER Rosalyn D. Bennie	TIME 15.45	PAYOUT \$900.00
		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

2017 NAERIC BARRELS OF CASH STAKE RACE RESULTS

1D	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER	BREEDER	TIME	PAYOUT
1st	Dacs Lazer Bed Bug	Rachelle Boyes	Rachelle Boyes	DAC Farms	14.835	\$800.00
2nd	GB French Lady	Sandra Spencer	Sandra Spencer	Gord Adams	14.932	\$600.00
3rd	DACS Laazer Top Maze	Sherrie Ross	Shelby Ross	DAC Farms	15.175	\$400.00
4th	BDB Cashiers Suzie	Jason & Colleen Antholz	Colleen Antholz	Tom & Sharleen Bennie	15.235	\$200.00